Project' Rio Blanco County co PROJECT DETAILS: Rio Blanco County, CO
Sit.e: ELU 013 496 Pad’ Geodetic System: Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Feet) REFERENCE INFORMATION
A Datum: NAD 1927 Western us -
Well: ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496 Ellipsoid: Clarke 1 Vertical (TVD) Reference: RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')
. Zone: Zone 12N 114 W to 108 Section (VS) Reference: Slot - 24C-13(0.0N, 0.0E)
Wellbo_re .Wellt?ore #1 System Datum: (Mean Sea Le“',‘Ql Measured Depth Reference: RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')
Design: Design #3 Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

Latitude: 39.698701

Longitude: -108.114953
Ground Level: 8118.0

RKB @ 8143.0usft (25") SECTION DETAILS
MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Annotation
FORMATION TOP DETAILS 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
- 500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0  Build 3°/ 100"
TVDPath MDPath Formation 887.0 11.61 84.30 884.3 3.9 38.9 3.00 84.30 39.1 EOB @ 11.61° Inc. / 84.30° Azm
4022.0 4090.2 Wasatch 8431.7 11.61 84.30 8274.7 154.8 1549.7 0.00 0.00 1557.2 Drop 3° /100°
6422.0 6540.3 Wasatch G 8818.6 0.00 0.00 8659.0 158.7 1588.5 3.00 180.00 1596.2 EOD @ Vertical / Build 1.5° / 100"
6722.0 6846.6 Fort Union 8909.7 1.37 250.00 8750.1 158.3 1587.5 1.50 250.00 1595.2 EOB @ 1.37° Inc. / 250.00° Azm
8659.0 8818.6 Ohio Creek 13057.8 1.37 250.00 12897.0 124.5 1494.6 0.00 0.00 1499.8 TD @ 13057.8' MD / 12897.0' TVD
9184.0 9343.8 Williams Fork
12167.0 12327.6 Cameo
12397.0 12557.7 Rollins
DESIGN TARGET DETAILS
Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude
OHCR - 24C-13  8659.0 158.7 1588.5 14429601.61 2453584.22 39.609137 -108.109310
0 PBHL - 24C-13  12897.0 124.5 1494.6 14429564.40 2453491.40 39.699043 -108.109644
4 1 Buidz /100 WELL DETAILS: ELU 013 FED 24C-13 496
] Ground Level : 8118.0
800 vt Joad dem +NI-S +EI-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
- 0.0 0.0 14429391.90 2452001.60 39.698701 -108.114953  24C-13

T m  Azimuths to True North
Magnetic North: 9.43°

] Magnetic Field
- Strength: 51179.8nT
| = D 1 Dip Angle: 65.82°

- E l Date: 6/5/2020

2400 i k U Model: HDGM2020
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Directional Driling

Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496 - Slot 24C-13
Company: Caerus Oil & Gas TVD Reference: RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')
Project: Rio Blanco County, CO MD Reference: RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')
Site: ELU O13 496 Pad North Reference: True

Well: ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Wellbore: Wellbore #1

Design: Design #3

Project Rio Blanco County, CO

Map System: Universal Transverse Mercator (US Survey Fee System Datum: Mean Sea Level

Geo Datum: NAD 1927 - Western US

Map Zone: Zone 12N (114 W to 108 W)

Site ELU O13 496 Pad

Site Position: Northing: 14,429,398.00 usft L atitude: 39.698712
From: Map Easting: 2,452,071.40 usft Longitude: -108.114705
Position Uncertainty: 0.0 usft  Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "  Grid Convergence: 1.84°
Well ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496 - Slot 24C-13
Well Position +N/-S -3.9 usft Northing: 14,429,391.90 usft Latitude: 39.698701
+E/-W -70.0 usft Easting: 2,452,001.60 usft Longitude: -108.114953
Position Uncertainty 0.0 usft Wellhead Elevation: Ground Level: 8,118.0 usft
Wellbore Wellbore #1
Magnetics Model Name Sample Date Declination Dip Angle Field Strength
©) ) (nT)
HDGM2020 6/5/2020 9.43 65.82 51,179.80000000
Design Design #3
Audit Notes:
Version: Phase: PLAN Tie On Depth: 0.0
Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD) +N/-S +E/-W Direction
(usft) (usft) (usft) °)
0.0 0.0 0.0 85.24
Plan Sections
Measured Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Rate Rate Rate TFO
(usft) °) °) (usft) (usft) (usft) (°/100usft) (°/100usft) (°/100usft) °) Target
0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
887.0 11.61 84.30 884.3 3.9 38.9 3.00 3.00 0.00 84.30
8,431.7 11.61 84.30 8,274.7 154.8 1,549.7 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
8,818.6 0.00 0.00 8,659.0 158.7 1,588.5 3.00 -3.00 0.00 180.00 OHCR - 24C-13
8,909.7 1.37 250.00 8,750.1 158.3 1,587.5 1.50 1.50 -120.76 250.00
13,057.8 1.37 250.00 12,897.0 124.5 1,494.6 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 PBHL - 24C-13
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SCAERUS ¥ "BKLX

Directional Driling

Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db Local Co-ordinate Reference: Well ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496 - Slot 24C-13
Company: Caerus Oil & Gas TVD Reference: RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')

Project: Rio Blanco County, CO MD Reference: RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')

Site: ELU O13 496 Pad North Reference: True

Well: ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature

Wellbore: Wellbore #1

Design: Design #3

Planned Survey

Measured Vertical Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Section Rate Rate Rate
(usft) ) °) (usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) (°/100usft) (°/100usft)  (°/100usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00

Build 3° /100’
500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
600.0 3.00 84.30 600.0 0.3 2.6 2.6 3.00 3.00 0.00
700.0 6.00 84.30 699.6 1.0 10.4 10.5 3.00 3.00 0.00
800.0 9.00 84.30 798.8 2.3 23.4 23.5 3.00 3.00 0.00
EOB @ 11.61° Inc. / 84.30° Azm
887.0 11.61 84.30 884.3 3.9 38.9 39.1 3.00 3.00 0.00
900.0 11.61 84.30 897.1 4.1 415 41.7 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,000.0 11.61 84.30 995.0 6.1 61.5 61.8 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,100.0 11.61 84.30 1,093.0 8.1 81.5 81.9 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,200.0 11.61 84.30 1,191.0 10.1 101.6 102.1 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,300.0 11.61 84.30 1,288.9 12.1 121.6 122.2 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,400.0 11.61 84.30 1,386.9 141 141.6 142.3 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,500.0 11.61 84.30 1,484.8 16.1 161.6 162.4 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,600.0 11.61 84.30 1,582.8 18.1 181.7 182.5 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,700.0 11.61 84.30 1,680.7 20.1 201.7 202.7 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,800.0 11.61 84.30 1,778.7 22.1 221.7 222.8 0.00 0.00 0.00
1,900.0 11.61 84.30 1,876.6 241 241.7 2429 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,000.0 11.61 84.30 1,974.6 26.1 261.8 263.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,100.0 11.61 84.30 2,072.5 28.1 281.8 283.1 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,200.0 11.61 84.30 2,170.5 30.1 301.8 303.3 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,300.0 11.61 84.30 2,268.4 321 321.8 3234 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,400.0 11.61 84.30 2,366.4 341 341.9 343.5 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,500.0 11.61 84.30 2,464.4 36.1 361.9 363.6 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,600.0 11.61 84.30 2,562.3 38.1 381.9 383.8 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,700.0 11.61 84.30 2,660.3 401 401.9 403.9 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,800.0 11.61 84.30 2,758.2 421 422.0 424.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
2,900.0 11.61 84.30 2,856.2 441 442.0 444 1 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,000.0 11.61 84.30 2,954.1 46.1 462.0 464.2 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,100.0 11.61 84.30 3,052.1 48.1 482.0 484.4 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,200.0 11.61 84.30 3,150.0 50.1 502.1 504.5 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,300.0 11.61 84.30 3,248.0 52.1 5221 524.6 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,400.0 11.61 84.30 3,345.9 54.2 542.1 544.7 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,500.0 11.61 84.30 3,443.9 56.2 562.1 564.8 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,600.0 11.61 84.30 3,541.9 58.2 582.1 585.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,700.0 11.61 84.30 3,639.8 60.2 602.2 605.1 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,800.0 11.61 84.30 3,737.8 62.2 622.2 625.2 0.00 0.00 0.00
3,900.0 11.61 84.30 3,835.7 64.2 642.2 645.3 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,000.0 11.61 84.30 3,933.7 66.2 662.2 665.5 0.00 0.00 0.00
Wasatch
4,090.2 11.61 84.30 4,022.0 68.0 680.3 683.6 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,100.0 11.61 84.30 4,031.6 68.2 682.3 685.6 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,200.0 11.61 84.30 4,129.6 70.2 702.3 705.7 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,300.0 11.61 84.30 4,227.5 72.2 722.3 725.8 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,400.0 11.61 84.30 4,325.5 74.2 742.3 745.9 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,500.0 11.61 84.30 4,423.4 76.2 762.4 766.1 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,600.0 11.61 84.30 4,521.4 78.2 782.4 786.2 0.00 0.00 0.00
4,700.0 11.61 84.30 4,619.3 80.2 802.4 806.3 0.00 0.00 0.00

11/15/2022 2:56:01PM Page 3 COMPASS 5000.15 Build 91D



~CAERUS

Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db
Company: Caerus Oil & Gas
Project: Rio Blanco County, CO
Site: ELU O13 496 Pad
Well: ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496
Wellbore: Wellbore #1
Design: Design #3
Planned Survey
Measured Vertical
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth
(usft) °) ) (usft)
4,800.0 11.61 84.30 4,717.3
4,900.0 11.61 84.30 4,815.3
5,000.0 11.61 84.30 4,913.2
5,100.0 11.61 84.30 5,011.2
5,200.0 11.61 84.30 5,109.1
5,300.0 11.61 84.30 5,207.1
5,400.0 11.61 84.30 5,305.0
5,500.0 11.61 84.30 5,403.0
5,600.0 11.61 84.30 5,500.9
5,700.0 11.61 84.30 5,598.9
5,800.0 11.61 84.30 5,696.8
5,900.0 11.61 84.30 5,794.8
6,000.0 11.61 84.30 5,892.8
6,100.0 11.61 84.30 5,990.7
6,200.0 11.61 84.30 6,088.7
6,300.0 11.61 84.30 6,186.6
6,400.0 11.61 84.30 6,284.6
6,500.0 11.61 84.30 6,382.5
Wasatch G
6,540.3 11.61 84.30 6,422.0
6,600.0 11.61 84.30 6,480.5
6,700.0 11.61 84.30 6,578.4
6,800.0 11.61 84.30 6,676.4
Fort Union
6,846.6 11.61 84.30 6,722.0
6,900.0 11.61 84.30 6,774.3
7,000.0 11.61 84.30 6,872.3
7,100.0 11.61 84.30 6,970.2
7,200.0 11.61 84.30 7,068.2
7,300.0 11.61 84.30 7,166.2
7,400.0 11.61 84.30 7,264.1
7,500.0 11.61 84.30 7,362.1
7,600.0 11.61 84.30 7,460.0
7,700.0 11.61 84.30 7,558.0
7,800.0 11.61 84.30 7,655.9
7,900.0 11.61 84.30 7,753.9
8,000.0 11.61 84.30 7,851.8
8,100.0 11.61 84.30 7,949.8
8,200.0 11.61 84.30 8,047.7
8,300.0 11.61 84.30 8,145.7
8,400.0 11.61 84.30 8,243.7
Drop 3° /100’
8,431.7 11.61 84.30 8,274.7
8,500.0 9.56 84.30 8,341.8
8,600.0 6.56 84.30 8,440.8
8,700.0 3.56 84.30 8,540.4
8,800.0 0.56 84.30 8,640.4
EOD @ Vertical / Build 1.5° / 100' - Ohio Creek
8,818.6 0.00 0.00 8,659.0
EOB @ 1.37° Inc. / 250.00° Azm
8,909.7 1.37 250.00 8,750.1
9,000.0 1.37 250.00 8,840.3
9,100.0 1.37 250.00 8,940.3
9,200.0 1.37 250.00 9,040.3

KLX
Well Planning Report

Local Co-ordinate Reference:
TVD Reference:

MD Reference:

North Reference:

Survey Calculation Method:

Vertical
+N/-S +E/-W Section
(usft) (usft) (usft)

82.2 822.4 826.4
84.2 842.5 846.5
86.2 862.5 866.7
88.2 882.5 886.8
90.2 902.5 906.9
92.2 922.6 927.0
94.2 942.6 947.2
96.2 962.6 967.3
98.2 982.6 987.4
100.2 1,002.7 1,007.5
102.2 1,022.7 1,027.6
104.2 1,042.7 1,047.8
106.2 1,062.7 1,067.9
108.2 1,082.8 1,088.0
110.2 1,102.8 1,108.1
112.2 1,122.8 1,128.2
114.2 1,142.8 1,148.4
116.2 1,162.9 1,168.5
117.0 1,170.9 1,176.6
118.2 1,182.9 1,188.6
120.2 1,202.9 1,208.7
122.2 1,222.9 1,228.9
123.1 1,232.3 1,238.2
124.2 1,243.0 1,249.0
126.2 1,263.0 1,269.1
128.2 1,283.0 1,289.2
130.2 1,303.0 1,309.3
132.2 1,323.1 1,329.5
134.2 1,343.1 1,349.6
136.2 1,363.1 1,369.7
138.2 1,383.1 1,389.8
140.2 1,403.2 1,410.0
142.2 1,423.2 1,430.1
144.2 1,443.2 1,450.2
146.2 1,463.2 1,470.3
148.2 1,483.3 1,490.4
150.2 1,503.3 1,510.6
152.2 1,523.3 1,530.7
154.2 1,543.3 1,550.8
154.8 1,549.7 1,557.2
156.0 1,562.2 1,569.7
157.4 1,576.1 1,583.7
158.3 1,584.9 1,592.6
158.7 1,588.5 1,596.1
158.7 1,588.5 1,596.2
158.3 1,587.5 1,595.2
157.6 1,585.5 1,593.1
156.8 1,583.3 1,590.8
155.9 1,581.0 1,588.5

I.n:

KLX

Directional Driling

Well ELU 013 FED 24C-13 496 - Slot 24C-13
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')

True

Minimum Curvature

Dogleg
Rate
(°/100usft)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.00

1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Build
Rate
(°/100usft)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

1.50
0.00
0.00
0.00

Turn
Rate
(°/100usft)

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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~CAERUS

Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db
Company: Caerus Oil & Gas
Project: Rio Blanco County, CO
Site: ELU O13 496 Pad
Well: ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496
Wellbore: Wellbore #1
Design: Design #3
Planned Survey
Measured Vertical
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth
(usft) °) ) (usft)
9,300.0 1.37 250.00 9,140.2
Williams Fork
9,343.8 1.37 250.00 9,184.0
9,400.0 1.37 250.00 9,240.2
9,500.0 1.37 250.00 9,340.2
9,600.0 1.37 250.00 9,440.2
9,700.0 1.37 250.00 9,540.1
9,800.0 1.37 250.00 9,640.1
9,900.0 1.37 250.00 9,740.1
10,000.0 1.37 250.00 9,840.0
10,100.0 1.37 250.00 9,940.0
10,200.0 1.37 250.00 10,040.0
10,300.0 1.37 250.00 10,140.0
10,400.0 1.37 250.00 10,239.9
10,500.0 1.37 250.00 10,339.9
10,600.0 1.37 250.00 10,439.9
10,700.0 1.37 250.00 10,539.8
10,800.0 1.37 250.00 10,639.8
10,900.0 1.37 250.00 10,739.8
11,000.0 1.37 250.00 10,839.8
11,100.0 1.37 250.00 10,939.7
11,200.0 1.37 250.00 11,039.7
11,300.0 1.37 250.00 11,139.7
11,400.0 1.37 250.00 11,239.6
11,500.0 1.37 250.00 11,339.6
11,600.0 1.37 250.00 11,439.6
11,700.0 1.37 250.00 11,539.6
11,800.0 1.37 250.00 11,639.5
11,900.0 1.37 250.00 11,739.5
12,000.0 1.37 250.00 11,839.5
12,100.0 1.37 250.00 11,939.4
12,200.0 1.37 250.00 12,039.4
12,300.0 1.37 250.00 12,139.4
Cameo
12,327.6 1.37 250.00 12,167.0
12,400.0 1.37 250.00 12,239.4
12,500.0 1.37 250.00 12,339.3
Rollins
12,557.7 1.37 250.00 12,397.0
12,600.0 1.37 250.00 12,439.3
12,700.0 1.37 250.00 12,539.3
12,800.0 1.37 250.00 12,639.2
12,900.0 1.37 250.00 12,739.2
13,000.0 1.37 250.00 12,839.2

TD @ 13057.8' MD / 12897.0' TVD

13,057.8

1.37 250.00 12,897.0

KLX
Well Planning Report

Local Co-ordinate Reference:
TVD Reference:

MD Reference:

North Reference:

Survey Calculation Method:

Vertical
+N/-S +E/-W Section
(usft) (usft) (usft)

155.1 1,578.8 1,586.2
154.8 1,577.8 1,585.2
154.3 1,576.5 1,583.9
153.5 1,574.3 1,581.6
152.7 1,572.1 1,579.3
151.9 1,569.8 1,577.0
151.0 1,567.6 1,574.7
150.2 1,565.3 1,572.4
149.4 1,563.1 1,570.1
148.6 1,560.9 1,567.8
147.8 1,558.6 1,565.5
147.0 1,556.4 1,563.2
146.2 1,554.1 1,560.9
145.3 1,551.9 1,558.6
144.5 1,549.7 1,556.3
143.7 1,547.4 1,554.0
142.9 1,545.2 1,551.7
142.1 1,542.9 1,549.4
141.3 1,540.7 1,547.1
1404 1,538.4 1,544.8
139.6 1,536.2 1,542.5
138.8 1,534.0 1,540.2
138.0 1,531.7 1,537.9
137.2 1,529.5 1,535.6
136.4 1,527.2 1,533.3
135.5 1,525.0 1,531.0
134.7 1,522.8 1,528.7
133.9 1,520.5 1,526.4
133.1 1,518.3 1,524.1
132.3 1,516.0 1,521.8
131.5 1,513.8 1,519.5
130.7 1,511.6 1,517.2
130.4 1,510.9 1,516.6
129.8 1,509.3 1,514.9
129.0 1,507.1 1,512.6
128.6 1,505.8 1,511.3
128.2 1,504.8 1,510.3
127.4 1,502.6 1,508.0
126.6 1,500.4 1,505.7
125.8 1,498.1 1,503.4
124.9 1,495.9 1,501.1
124.5 1,494.6 1,499.8

I.n:

KLX

Directional Driling

Well ELU 013 FED 24C-13 496 - Slot 24C-13
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')

True

Minimum Curvature

Dogleg
Rate
(°/100usft)

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Build
Rate
(°/100usft)

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Turn
Rate
(°/100usft)

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
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~CAERUS

Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db
Company: Caerus Oil & Gas

Project: Rio Blanco County, CO
Site: ELU O13 496 Pad

Well: ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496
Wellbore: Wellbore #1

Design: Design #3

Design Targets

Target Name

KLX

Well Planning Report

Local Co-ordinate Reference:

TVD Reference:

MD Reference:

North Reference:

Survey Calculation Method:

KLX

"
... Directional Drilling
Well ELU O13 FED 24C-13 496 - Slot 24C-13
RKB @ 8143.0usft (25")

RKB @ 8143.0usft (25')

True

Minimum Curvature

- hit/miss target Dip Angle Dip Dir. TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting
- Shape (°) (°) (usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) Latitude Longitude
OHCR - 24C-13 0.00 0.00 8,659.0 158.7 1,588.5 14,429,601.61 2,453,584.22 39.699137 -108.109310
- plan hits target center
- Point
PBHL - 24C-13 0.00 0.00 12,897.0 1245 1,494.6 14,429,564.40 2,453,491.40 39.699043 -108.109644
- plan hits target center
- Ellipse (radii L100.0 W50.0 on 250.00 azi)
Formations
Measured Vertical Dip
Depth Depth Dip Direction
(usft) (usft) Name Lithology ©) ©)
4,090.2 4,022.0 Wasatch
6,540.3 6,422.0 Wasatch G
6,846.6 6,722.0 Fort Union
8,818.6 8,659.0 Ohio Creek
9,343.8 9,184.0 Williams Fork
12,327.6 12,167.0 Cameo
12,557.7 12,397.0 Rollins
Plan Annotations
Measured Vertical Local Coordinates
Depth Depth +N/-S +E/-W
(usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) Comment
500.0 500.0 0.0 0.0 Build 3° / 100’
887.0 884.3 3.9 38.9 EOB @ 11.61° Inc. / 84.30° Azm
8,431.7 8,274.7 154.8 1,549.7 Drop 3° /100’
8,818.6 8,659.0 158.7 1,588.5 EOD @ Vertical / Build 1.5° / 100"
8,909.7 8,750.1 158.3 1,587.5 EOB @ 1.37° Inc. / 250.00° Azm
13,057.8 12,897.0 124.5 1,494.6 TD @ 13057.8' MD / 12897.0' TVD
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